
ADAC MX MASTERS Championship 2014
Class MX Junior Cup

(result after Event 1 Fürstlich Drehna)
Timing by www.camp-company.de

Pos No. Rider / Nat. Trademark Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Race Points
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 total

1 485 KTM 25 - - - - - - -
20 - - - - - - -

2 722 KTM 22 - - - - - - -
22 - - - - - - -

3 23 KTM 20 - - - - - - -
12 - - - - - - -

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Winter, Martin / GER/ Rehau
KTM Kosak Racing/ ADAC Nordbayern

Team
Savaste, Kim / FIN/ Orihuela Costa Alic
KTM Red Bull Factory
Haarup, Mikkel / DEN/ Silkeborg

45

44

32
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12
4 403 KTM 18 - - - - - - -

13 - - - - - - -
5 313 KTM 15 - - - - - - -

15 - - - - - - -
6 326 KTM 11 - - - - - - -

16 - - - - - - -
7 22 SUZUKI 0 - - - - - - -

25 - - - - - - -ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI

KTM Kosak Racing/ ADAC Nordbayern
Boegh Damm, Bastian / DEN/ Esbjerg V

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Facchetti, Gianluca / ITA/ Pless

0
Polak, Petr / CZE/ Klatovy
Mefo Sport Racing Team
Larsen, Mikkel / DEN/ thisted

25

31

30

27

25 - - - - - - -
8 32 KTM 14 - - - - - - -

10 - - - - - - -
9 114 KTM 5 - - - - - - -

18 - - - - - - -
10 399 KTM 16 - - - - - - -

6 - - - - - - -
11 14 KTM 8 - - - - - - -

14 - - - - - - -

Sydow, Jeremy / GER/ Chemnitz
ADAC Sachsen
Talviku, Tamur / EST/ Pärnu

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SUZUKI
Conijn, Marcel / NED/ Terschelling

MEFO Sport Racing Team
Chanton, Maurice / SUI/ luterbach

Gebben Motoren

0

23

22

22

24

14 - - - - - - -
12 60 KTM 12 - - - - - - -

8 - - - - - - -
13 175 KTM 9 - - - - - - -

9 - - - - - - -
14 507 KTM 10 - - - - - - -

7 - - - - - - -
15 124 KAWASAKI 13 - - - - - - -

3
16

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Jost, Simon / SVK/ Popudinské Moidla
Osika Pfeil MX team

Team MJ Sport / Dennert-Racing
Osieleniec, Kamil / POL/ Lublin

Kalli Racing Team
Vondrasek, Martin / CZE/ Liberec 6

0
Koch, Nico / GER/ Braunschweig

20

18

17

3 - - - - - - -
16 66 HUSQVARNA 0 - - - - - - -

11 - - - - - - -
17 243 KTM 7 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
18 741 KTM 6 - - - - - - -

1 - - - - - - -
19 471 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

5

Kalli Racing Team
Milevicius, Arnas / LTU/ Pakruojis
0
Seeger, Nick / GER/ Genthin

Osika-Pfeil MX team
Berg, Jascha / GER/ Riede
Team Castrol Power 1 Moto-Web
Neumann, Tim Rene / GER/ Sauzin/OT 

B h idt KTM

7

7

5

11

5 - - - - - - -
20 577 TM 3 - - - - - - -

2 - - - - - - -
21 41 KTM 0 - - - - - - -

4 - - - - - - -
22 4 KTM 4 - - - - - - -

0 - - - - - - -
23 5 SUZUKI 2 - - - - - - -

Schwella, Eric / GER/ Felixsee
ADAC Berlin Brandenburg
Tompa, Robert Krisztian / ROU/ Sfantu

Stauffer, Marcel / AUT/ Nussdorf
Team Ducati Salzburg/raceparts.at
Petersen, Marcus Rene / DEN/ blomme

TEAM KOSAK KTM

Bauerschmidt KTM
5

5

4

4

2
0 - - - - - - -

24 11 KTM 1 - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - -

Mefo Sport Racing Team
Hofer, Rene / AUT/ Alberndorf
MSC Schrems

2

1
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